
 

UNIT CURRENT 

For the first 200 kWh (1 - 200 kWh) per month sen/kWh 21.8

For the next 100 kWh (201 - 300 kWh) per month sen/kWh 33.4

For the next 300 kWh (301 - 600 kWh) per month sen/kWh 51.6

For the next 300 kWh (601 - 900 kWh) per month sen/kWh 54.6

For the next kWh (901 kWh onwards) per month sen/kWh 57.1

For the first 200 kWh (1 -200 kWh) per month  sen/kWh 43.5

For the next kWh (201 kWh onwards) per month  sen/kWh 50.9

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month  RM/kW 30.3

For all kWh  sen/kWh 36.5

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month during the peak period  RM/kW 45.1

For all kWh during the peak period  sen/kWh 36.5

For all kWh during the off-peak period  sen/kWh 22.4

For the first 200 kWh (1 -200 kWh) per month  sen/kWh 38

For the next kWh (201 kWh onwards) per month  sen/kWh 44.1

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month  RM/kW 29.6

For all kWh  sen/kWh 33.7

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month during the peak period  RM/kW 37

For all kWh during the peak period  sen/kWh 35.5

For all kWh during the off-peak period  sen/kWh 21.9

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month during the peak period  RM/kW 35.5

For all kWh during the peak period  sen/kWh 33.7

For all kWh during the off-peak period  sen/kWh 20.2

For the first 200 kWh (1 -200 kWh) per month  sen/kWh 39

For the next kWh (201 kWh onwards) per month  sen/kWh 47.2

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month  RM/kW 30.3

For all kWh  sen/kWh 35.1

For each kilowatt of maximum demand per month during the peak period  RM/kW 40.8

For all kWh during the peak period  sen/kWh 36.5

For all kWh during the off-peak period  sen/kWh 22.4

Tariff C1 - Medium Voltage General Commercial Tariff

The minimum monthly charge is RM600.00

Tariff C2 - Medium Voltage Peak/Off-Peak Commercial Tariff

The minimum monthly charge is RM600.00

TARIFF CATEGORY

1

Domestic Category

The minimum monthly charge is RM3.00

TNB tariff rates are set out as follows:-

Tariff H – Low Voltage Specific Agriculture Tariff

2

Tariff A - Domestic Tariff

Tariff B - Low Voltage Commercial Tariff

Industrial Category

Tariff E1 - Medium Voltage General Industrial Tariff

Tariff E2 - Medium Voltage Peak/Off-Peak Industrial Tariff

Agriculture Category

The minimum monthly charge is RM600.00

The minimum monthly charge is RM600.00

The minimum monthly charge is RM600.00

Tariff E3 - High Voltage Peak/Off-Peak Industrial Tariff

The minimum monthly charge is RM7.20

Commercial Category

The minimum monthly charge is RM7.20

Tariff H2 - Medium Voltage Peak/Off-Peak Specific Agriculture Tariff

Tariff D - Low Voltage Industrial Tariff

3

4

The minimum monthly charge is RM600.00

The minimum monthly charge is RM7.20

The minimum monthly charge is RM600.00

Tariff H1 - Medium Voltage General Specific Agriculture Tariff


